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6403 Hunters Bend
Alvin, TX 77511

Rick Hashop 281-217-8394 rhashop@gmail.com

5 Star Consulting Group, 
LLC

3200 Crain Highway
Suite 203
Waldorf, MD 20603

758L0 Lethia Dargin 301-710-0953 x101 ldargin@5StarConsultingGrp.com

a.i. solutions, Inc.
4500 Forbes Blvd.
Suite 300
Lanham, MD 20706

1KF81 David P. McKinley 281-407-5595 david.mckinley@ai-solutions.com

AceApplications, LLC
3259 Progress Dr.
Ste. 163
Orlando, FL 32826-3230

58RE4 Courtney Powell 877-499-2231, ext. 10cpowell@aceapplications.com

AECOM
1999 Avenue of the Stars
Suite 2600
Los Angeles, CA 90067

1N1C7 Frederick Hardin frederick.hardin@aecom.com

Aerodyne Industries
7001 N Atlantic Ave
Ste 200
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

4L2S5 Andrew M Allen 321-613-2948 aa@aerodyneindustries.com

Aerodyne Industries
7004 N Atlantic Ave
Ste 200
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

4L2S5 Carl McManus 321-749-8505 cam@aerodyneindustries.com

Aerodyne Industries
7005 N Atlantic Ave
Ste 200
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

4L2S5 Emilio Vela 294-461-5702 ro@aerodyneindustries.com

Aerodyne Industries
7002 N Atlantic Ave
Ste 200
Cape Canaveral FL 32920

4L2S5 Ralph Rohloff 321-613-2948 rar@aerodyneindustries.com

Aerodyne Industries
7003 N Atlantic Ave
Ste 200
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

4L2S5 Robin Osborn 281-461-5722 ro@aerodyneindustries.com

AGR, LLC
8204 Elmbrook Dr.
Ste. 300
Dallas, TX 75247-4031

6ZVJ1 John Daly 214-995-8022 jdaly@agr-us.com

All Points
2625 Bay Area Blvd
Suite 302
Houston, TX

1NP28 Kevin Repa 281-620-3912 krepa@allpointsllc.com

American Systems Corp.
22289 Exploration Dr.
Suite 401
Lexington Park, MD 20653

61443 Anthony Beamon 240-925-2316 Anthony.Beamon@AmericanSystems.com

Anadarko Industries, LLC
1322 Space Park Dr.
Suite A256
Houston TX 77058

3K4Q0 Kenn Hall 281-286-9202 khall@anadarko-industries.com

Analytical Mechanics 
Associates, Inc

21 Enterprise Parkway
Suite 300
Hampton, VA 23666

9B593 Barry Meredith 757-329-6942 b.meredith@ama-inc.com

Analytical Services, Inc.
300 Voyager Way
Huntsville, AL

0Z229 Colleen Nicholson 301-837-9079

ARES Corporation Trevor Howard thoward@arescorporation.com

Aspiryon, LLC.
711 Nolana
Suite 103-F
McAllen, TX 78504

6MEN9 Neil Crisman 571-442-8898 ncrisman@aspiryon.net

ASRC Federal
7002 Muirkirk Meadows Drive
Beltsville, MD 20706

0Z229 Chris Jedry 443-474-8395 jeds527@gmail.com

ASRC Federal
7001 Muirkirk Meadows Drive
Beltsville, MD 20706

0Z229 Justin Greene 256-562-2134 Justin.Greene@asrcfederal.com

ASRC Federal
7000 Muirkirk Meadows Drive
Beltsville, MD 20706

0Z229 Mary Boulware 703-869-5248 mary.boulware@asrcfederal.com

Athena Sciences 
Corporation

1000 Technology Dr.
Ste. 1219
Fairmont, WV 26554-8825

5WJE6 Joe Cioletti 724-516-3897 jcioletti@athenasciences.com

Barrios Technology
16441 Space Center Blvd.
Suite B-100
Houston, TX 77058

IJ044 Michele Hendershot 281-853-3382 michele.hendershot@barrios.net

Barrios Technology
16442 Space Center Blvd.
Suite B-100
Houston, TX 77058

IJ044 Michele Hendershot 281-853-3383 michele.hendershot@barrios.net

Bastion Technologies, Inc.
17625 El Camino Real
Suite 330
Houston, TX  77058

1PM71 Andrew Hernandez, Jr. 281-283-9343 ahernandez@bastiontechnologies.com

Bastion Technologies, Inc.
17628 El Camino Real
Suite 330
Houston, TX  77058

1PM71 Linda Retherford 281-283-9308 lretherford@bastiontechnologies.com

Bastion Technologies, Inc.
17627 El Camino Real
Suite 330
Houston, TX  77058

1PM71 Michael Garcia 281-283-9314 mgarcia@bastiontechnologies.com

Bastion Technologies, Inc.
17626 El Camino Real
Suite 330
Houston, TX  77058

1PM71 Shawna Neumann 281-283-9385 sneumann@bastiontechnologies.com
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BMC Software
2103 CityWest Blvd
Houston, TX 77042-2833

02UX8 McKell Beamon mbeamon@bmc.com

Booz Allen Hamilton
2527 Bay Area Blvd
Ste 450
Houston, TX, 77058

17038 Max Keller 281-280-6316 keller_max@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton
2525 Bay Area Boulevard
Suite 450
Houston, TX 77058

17038 Max Keller 281-280-6316

Business Integra 
Technology Solutions

2224 Bay Area Blvd.
Houston, TX 77058

3BGU6 Trent Martin 281-761-7734 trent.martin@businessintegra.com

CACI
11955 Freedom Drive
Reston, VA 20190

3HNV7 JulieAnn Phinney 714-870-1724 julieann.phinney@caci.com

CACI
11955 Freedom Drive
Reston, VA 20190

3HNV7 Robert Zehentner 281-480-4101 x264 bob.zehentner@caci.com

CACI
11955 Freedom Drive
Reston, VA 20190

3HNV7 Stan Newberry 757-766-2482 snewberry@caci.com

CACI
11955 Freedom Drive
Reston, VA 20190

3HNV7 Todd Snedden 703-434-4375 todd.snedden@caci.com

CEPStone, LLC
2951 Marina Bay Dr.
#1130-592
League City, TX 77573

Michael F. Lembeck, Ph.D. 281-804-7036 mflembeck@CEPStone-LLC.com

CFO For Small Biz
19003 Relay Rd.
Humble, TX 77346-6061

7M5W6 Gail Hall 713-927-4806 ghall@cfoforsmallbiz.com

Chakrabarti Management 
Consultancy, Inc. (CMCI)

10300 Eaton Pl.
Ste. 250
Fairfax, VA 22030-2230

4DEZ7 Anil Patibandla 703-477-6832 anil.patibandla@c-mci.com

Cimarron Software 
Services, Inc.

1115 Gemini
Houston, TX 77058

0D0L2 Darren Crowell 281-226-5100 dcrowell@cimarroninc.com

Cimarron Software 
Services, Inc.

1115 Gemini
Houston, TX 77058

0D0L2 Jared McGrath 281-226-5100 jmcgrath@cimarroninc.com

Cimarron Software 
Services, Inc.

1115 Gemini
Houston, TX 77058

0D0L2 Jeannie Crowell, CEO 281-226-5100

Cimarron Software 
Services, Inc.

1115 Gemini
Houston, TX 77058

0D0L2 Kurt Restemyer 281-226-5100 krestemyer@cimarroninc.com

Cimarron Software 
Services, Inc.

1115 Gemini
Houston, TX 77058

0D0L2 Tim Deibel 281-226-5100 tdeibel@cimarroninc.com

Cimarron Software 
Services, Inc.

1115 Gemini
Houston, TX 77058

0D0L2 Walter Medsger 281-226-5100 wmedsger@cimarroninc.com

COLSA Corporation
6728 Odyssey Drive
Huntsville, AL 35806

4U825 Cindy Marie Kurt 256-964-5417 ckurt@colsa.com

CSC Government 
Solutions LLC

3170 Fairview Park Dr.
Falls Church, VA 22042-4516

52939 Duane Soskey 410-872-7629

CSRA
3172 Fairview Park Drive
Falls Church, VA 22042

7C146 Duane Soskey 443-995-4003 duane.soskey@csra.com

CSRA
3172 Fairview Park Drive
Falls Church, VA 22042

7C146 H. Giovanni Carnaroli 703-229-2097 giovanni.carnaroli@csra.com

CSRA
3172 Fairview Park Drive
Falls Church, VA 22042

7C146 Jeff Jones 757-894-8538 jeff.jones@csra.com

CSRA
3172 Fairview Park Drive
Falls Church, VA 22042

3RTH3 Sharon Hays 817-822-2984 sharon.hays@csra.com

DB Consulting Group, Inc.
2200 Space Park Drive
Houston, TX 77058

3CD16   Lynn West 281-229-0006 lynn.west@nasa.gov

DB Consulting Group, Inc.
2200 Space Park Drive
Houston, TX 77058

3CD16   Michael Daniels 713-562-1235 michael.c.daniels@nasa.gov

DB Consulting Group, Inc.
2200 Space Park Drive
Houston, TX 77058

3CD16   Stephen Dry sdry@dbconsultinggroup.com

Delligatti Associates
1811 Oakedge Drive
Pearland, TX 7758

7CYG4 Lenny Delligatti 281-715-0061 ldelligatti@delligattiassociates.com

Denny Global Solutions
705 Red Bud Ct.
Friendswood, Texas 7746

7BWT2 John Denny 713-823-4190 john.denny07@gmail.com

Development Consultants 
Incorporated

24940 Patrick Brush Run Rd
Marysville, OH 43040-9264

5EMZ5 Kauser Kabealo 855-746-5324 x48 kauser.kabealo@devconinc.com

Dynanet Corporation, LLC Gary Williams gwilliams@dynanetcorp.com

Dynetics Technical 
Services, Inc.

1003 Explorer Boulevard
Huntsville, AL 35806

5RWT5 Darren Gero 256-964-4990 darren.gero@dynetics.com

Dynetics Technical 
Services, Inc.

1002 Explorer Boulevard
Huntsville, AL 35806

7L855 Jonathan T. Whitcomb 256-713-5202 jonathan.whitcomb@dynetics.com

Emergent Space 
Technologies, Inc.

6411 Ivy Lane
Suite 303
Greenbelt, MD 20770

3A2W3 George Davis 301-520-4488 george.davis@emergentspace.com

Enstep Technology 
Solutions

Brett Passmore brett@enstep.com

Fermat Software, LLC
555 Round Rock West Dr.
Ste E-233
Round Rock, TX 78681

7GW14 Khurram Qureshi 512-364-0395 khurram@fermatsoftware.com
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Garcia Information 
Systems Corporation

4475 Regency Pl.
Ste. 206
White Plains, MD 20695-3074

0LJZ6 Maria Blass mblass@garciainfosys.com

GeekSources
587 New Light Church Rd.
Crawfordville, FL 32327-5020

1V4A1 Brendan Blanks brendan.blanks@geeksources.com

GeekSources
587 New Light Church Rd.
Crawfordville, FL 32327-5020

1V4A1 Cathryn Patterson 202-888-6556 x115 cathryn.patterson@geeksources.com

GeekSources
587 New Light Church Rd.
Crawfordville, FL 32327-5020

1V4A1 Jason Duncan 202-888-6556 x101 jason.duncan@geeksources.com

GeekSources
587 New Light Church Rd.
Crawfordville, FL 32327-5020

1V4A1 Musita Humphrey joel.musita@geeksources.com

GHG Corporation Dan Butler dan.butler@ghg.com
IBM Federal Software 
Group

6710 Rockledge Drive
Bethesda, MD 20817-1834

3BXY7 Robert A. Green 571-344-0141 robgreen@us.ibm.com

IGNITE Fueling 
Innovations (ALATEC, 
INC.)

650 Pratt Ave NW
Suite C
Huntsville, AL 35801

1TWJ7 Jessica Blevins 256-270-9015 jblevins@alatecinc.com

IGNITE Fueling 
Innovations (ALATEC, 
INC.)

650 Pratt Ave NW
Suite C
Huntsville, AL 35801

1TWJ7 Nancy Koger nkoger@ignitenow.net

Implemetrics
1322 Space Park Dr.
Suite A236
Houston TX 77058

3DJ12 Dayle Frazier 832-928-5681 dayle_frazier@implemetrics.net

Infinity Systems 
Engineering

13560 Northgate Estates Drive
Colorado Springs, CO 80921-
7654

06WG6 Brad Michelson 716-640-7980 michelson@infinity.aero

Intuitive Machines
3700 Bay Area Blvd Ste 100
Houston, TX, 77058-1159

6U6Q8 Mike Van Chau mvanchau@intuitivemachines.com

ISYS Technologies
801 W. Mineral Avenue
Suite 105
Littleton, CO 80120

3BRD5 Frank Toney (303) 290-8922 ftoney@isystechnologies.com

IT Concepts, Inc.
1604 Spring Hill Rd.
Ste. 160
Vienna, VA 22182-7500

6GX40 Pinakin Patel 571-918-9987 pinakin@useitc.com

J&P Technologies
2045 Space Park Dr.
Suite 200
Houston, TX 77058

1XV40 Jennifer Lewis 281-333-0128

Kord Technologies, Inc.
1101 McMurtrie Drive
Bldg. A
Huntsville, AL 35806

4CUP1 Steve Cornelius 256-489-2346 x13

Logical Innovations, Inc.
16902 El Camino Real
Suite 3C
Houston, TX 77058

4KJV1 Denise S Navarro 281-990-8560 dnavarro@logical-i2.com

Logical Innovations, Inc.
16902 El Camino Real
Suite 3C
Houston, TX 77058

4KJV1 Michael Navarro 281-990-8560 mjnavarro@logical-i2.com

Logical Innovations, Inc.
16902 El Camino Real
Suite 3C
Houston, TX 77058

4KJV1 Sam Boyd 281-990-8560 a2boyd@att.net

MEI Technologies, Inc. 
(MEIT)

18050 Saturn Lane
Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

0XBY6 David Cazes 281-823-6171 david.cazes@meitechinc.com

MEI Technologies, Inc. 
(MEIT)

18050 Saturn Lane
Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

0XBY6 Doug Watjus 281-823-6216 doug.watjus@meitechinc.com

MEI Technologies, Inc. 
(MEIT)

18050 Saturn Lane
Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

0XBY6 Edward Emig 281-823-6223 ed.emig@meitechinc.com

MEI Technologies, Inc. 
(MEIT)

18050 Saturn Lane
Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

0XBY6 Richard Larson richard.larson@meitechinc.com

METECS
1030 Hercules Ave
Houston TX

3HUA7 John MacLean 832-476-8651 john.maclean@metecs.com

METECS
1030 Hercules Ave
Houston TX

3HUA7 Ken Huffman 832-476-8651 ken.huffman@metecs.com

MORI Associates, Inc.
3202 Tower Oaks Blvd.
Suite 200
Rockville, MD 20852

1K3Y7 Blake Hershey 269-329-9826 bhershey@moriassociates.com

MORI Associates, Inc.
3202 Tower Oaks Blvd.
Suite 200
Rockville, MD 20852

1K3Y7 Chris Stergiou 281-615-5121 cstergiou@moriassociates.com

MORI Associates, Inc.
3202 Tower Oaks Blvd.
Suite 200
Rockville, MD 20852

1K3Y7 Richard Nygren 281-900-8829 rnygren@moriassociates.com

MORI Associates, Inc.
3202 Tower Oaks Blvd.
Suite 200
Rockville, MD 20852

1K3Y7 Shahnaz Deldjoubar 301-370-8215 shana@moriassociates.com
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MRI Technologies
17047 El Camino Real
Suite 200
Houston, Texas 77058

9R752 Susan Widmer 281-786-2005 swidmer@mricompany.com

MRI Technologies
17047 El Camino Real
Suite 200
Houston, Texas 77058

9R752 Tim Kropp 281-786-2002 tckropp@mricompany.com

MTA
688 Discovery Drive
Huntsville, AL 35806

3U460 Roger Rhodes 256-801-9140 rrhodes@mta-inc.com

NLT Management 
Services, LLC

17000 El Camino Real Bvld.
Suite 103B
Houston, TX 77058

53B16 Justin Russell jrussell@nltmanagementservices.com

NLT Management 
Services, LLC

214 W. Main St.
Suite 107
Moorestown, NJ 08057

53B16 Tanya Norwood - CEO 856-581-0802 tnorwood@nltmanagementservices.com

NLT Management 
Services, LLC

17000 El Camino Real Bvld.
Suite 103B
Houston, TX 77058

53B16 Vincent Watkins 609-474-8109 Ext. 10vwatkins@nltmanagementservices.com

NMR Consulting
15000 Conference Center Drive
Suite 420
Chantilly, VA 20151

1JQS1 Dennis Smythe 410-303-5403 dsmythe@nmrconsulting.com

NMR Consulting
15000 Conference Center Drive
Suite 420
Chantilly, VA 20151

1JQS1 Sarah St. Clair 443-326-2782 sstclair@nmrconsulting.com

Penwick Realtime 
Solutions

12808 West Airport Blvd.
Suite 325N
Sugar Land, TX 77478-6227

4LJD7 George Thomas 281-652-5582 gthomas@penwick.com

ProXopS
2233 Yale Street
Suite 140
Houston, TX. 77008

66XN1 Chad Brinkley 281-639-3548 chad@proxops.com

QTS
18096 Kings Row
Suite F
Houston, TX 77058-3829

3C3E1 Jack Harrison 832-864-2662 jack.harrison@qtechi.com

QTS
18096 Kings Row
Suite F
Houston, TX 77058-3829

3C3E1 John Owens 281-250-4033 john.owens@qtechi.com

Radware, Inc.
575 Corporate Drive
Suite 205
Mahwah, NJ 07430

3NUBO Howard Teicher 202-285-4214 howardt@radware.com

RCF Information Systems
4200 Col. Glenn Hwy
Suite 100
Dayton, OH 45431-1670

7V819 Daniel R. Boeke 937-776-4146 boeked@rcfinfo.com

RCF Information Systems
4200 Col. Glenn Hwy
Suite 100
Dayton, OH 45431-1670

7V819 Roger Harris 937-427-5680 harrisr@rcfinfo.com

Red Hat
100 E Davie St
Raleigh, NC 27601

1A9N5 Amy King 443-336-8194 aking@redhat.com

Red Hat
100 E Davie St
Raleigh, NC 27601

1A9N5 Jon Shallant 703-629-0564 jshallant@redhat.com

Rothe Companies
1101 Hercules Ave. Ste 290, 
Houston TX 77058

58600 Cindy Hendershot 713-408-2567 cindy@ckhstrategic.com

Rothe Companies
1104 Hercules Ave. Ste 290, 
Houston TX 77058

58600 Eric Patenaude 832-512-6105 epatenaude@rothe.com

Rothe Companies
1100 Hercules Ave. Ste 290, 
Houston TX 77058

58600 Glenn Groskreutz 210-648-3131 ggroskreutz@rothe.com

Rothe Companies
1103 Hercules Ave. Ste 290, 
Houston TX 77058

58600 Jeremy Reyna 832-692-2215 jreyna@rothe.com

Rothe Companies
1102 Hercules Ave. Ste 290, 
Houston TX 77058

58600 Johnny White 713-542-3848 whitejlw99@gmail.com

Rothe Development Inc.
4614 Sinclair Road
San Antonio, TX 78222

58600 Jeremy Reyna 832-692-2215 jeremy@rothe.com

Rothe Development Inc.
4614 Sinclair Road
San Antonio, TX 78222

58600 Trey Hall 713-829-7466 trey@rothe.com

S&K Global Solutions, 
LLC

145 SouthLake Crest
Ste 2
Polson, MT 59860-6969

43CU2 Eugene McMahon 281-414-5858 eugene.v.mcmahon@nasa.gov

Schafer Aerospace, Inc.

620 Discovery Dr.
Bldg. 1
Suite 100
Huntsville, AL 35806

6M985 Glen Trobaugh 281-380-8647 susan.kubik@schafercorp.com

Schafer Aerospace, Inc.

620 Discovery Dr.
Bldg. 1
Suite 100
Huntsville, AL 35806

6M985 Warren Trobaugh 281-380-8647 glen.trobaugh@schafercorp.com

Science Applications 
International Corporation

1710 SAIC Drive
McLean, VA 22102

6XWA8 Charlie Stegemoeller 281-335-2314 charles.m.stegemoeller@saic.com

Science Applications 
International Corporation

1710 SAIC Drive
McLean, VA 22102

6XWA8 Dewey Thomas 281-335-2026 thomadb@saic.com
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Science Applications 
International Corporation

1710 SAIC Drive
McLean, VA 22102

6XWA8 Edward Faulkner 256-890-3074 edward.c.faulkner@saic.com

Science Applications 
International Corporation

1710 SAIC Drive
McLean, VA 22102

6XWA8 Matt Borck 281-244-9447 matthias.h.borck@saic.com

Science Applications 
International Corporation

1710 SAIC Drive
McLean, VA 22102

746J0 Michael P. Sepelyak 703-676-5038 michael.p.sepelyak@saic.com

Shipcom Wireless Inc
11200 Richmond Ave
Suite 552
Houston TX 77082

44VY6 Jumana Malbari 713-962-3991 jumana.malbari@shipcomwireless.com

Shipcom Wireless Inc
11200 Richmond Ave
Suite 552
Houston TX 77082

44VY6 Mara Martinez Linares 832-921-7198 mara@shipcomwireless.com

Sure Secure Solutions
1984 Isaac Newton Sq. W.
Suite #202
Reston, VA 20190

572L1 Mark Khan 571-212-1098 mark.khan@suresecuresolutions.com

Sure Secure Solutions
1984 Isaac Newton Sq. W.
Suite #202
Reston, VA 20190

572L1 Narjis Ali 571-212-1098 narjis.ali@suresecuresolutions.com

Tapestry Solutions, Inc.

5643 Copley Drive
San Diego, CA 9211-7903

12115 Lackland Road
Maryland Heights, MO 63146

09GC1 Douglas H. Bartels 704-609-7099 dbartels@tapestrysolutions.com

TASC, Inc. (Engility 
Corporation)

3750 Centerview Drive
Chantilly, VA 20151

02NP8 Brian Anderson 832-727-5433 banderson010@gmail.com

Taurean General Service, 
Inc.

26545 IH 10 West
Boerne, TX 78006

52HL7 Daniel Isgro daniel.isgro@taurean.net

Taurean General Service, 
Inc.

26545 IH 10 West
Boerne, TX 78006

52HL7 Sydney Ann K. Alfrido 210-957-8176 sydney.alfrido@taurean.net

Tietronix Software Inc.
1331 Gemini Ave
Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

1Q818 Frank Hughes 281-404-7259 fhughes@tietronix.com

Tietronix Software Inc.
1331 Gemini Ave
Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

1Q818 Victor Tang 281-404-7222 vtang@tietronix.com

Tietronix Software, Inc.
1331 Gemini Ave
Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

1Q818 Victor Tang 281-404-7222 vtang@tietronix.com

Wichita Tribal 
Enterprises, LLC

550 Westcott
Suite 451
Houston, TX 77007

594F1 Michael Aaron Reeves 281-731-6313 mreeves@wichita-tribe.com

Wichita Tribal 
Enterprises, LLC

550 Westcott Street
Suite 452
Houston, Texas 77007

594F1 Micheal Reeves 281-731-6313 mreeves@wichita-tribe.com
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